8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T LJP G ALJG E LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O corvricrzs 91 TYCO FLECTRONICY corFoRaTion AHE FIOTE FEORRTED 2119599-2 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART " | RELEASED omczols | RE 1 1E
TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED b | ECR-14-016013 oworzors | | TE
C ECR-16-012215 25AU62016 | JH CT
2150368-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ 1901697-1 | 8-2150368-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) O N R ERTEE R T IRETR G R T T 560
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150368-4 - - - R T B B 10800 O-RING. 676 10 070 DIA WAl 555
. SERVO ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - - - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ;
SRR LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-7 N A I R 5079988 1 AUSHING. LCH5-12. MISUMI 549
SERVO - - - - - - - - - - - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- C NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
SRR /ANLATCH PLATE - - - - - - - - - 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 247
2150368-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - b 1-222179-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
7-2150368-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - _ _ . _ _ B B - - ] - - 2119759-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST 245
- 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e\ - | T 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- -2 2 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - 2063440-7 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- 1 - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA ﬂ@% - | - REFREF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
CRIMP S177 - R e 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT (.
WIRE 13 56 VTS - - 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE FEARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
. mm .
NSO 457 mm L1807 = - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
| | S R R R 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPM%QSE%%FONS L] R 2119651 -1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED [ 40
- - - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- | - REFREF - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION ANIE l l l l 2119955-2 | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 2?
- 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, CLUSTER PIN, 3.180L.125]1 DIA T 1 | 1 17197915 SEPRESSOR WIRF 3
5.84-6.60 mm [.230-.260 IN] @3.05*4.32 mm [ 120-. 170 INJ _ > D > D P-18032-7 SCR. SET. FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL 114-2019 - - - - -] 2119740~ 1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
LL] :
éEEH%&?%N 7 7 7 12121212 2168078-1 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
-l 212127 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
TERMINALS APPLIED -1 - 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1ﬁl -1 3] -13]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B R T TR R Ch i e o 50
Wé;;LQSSW L e el - 3] 3] 3] 3 21684004 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
-1 212127 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 % 12.0 56
-l 212127 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
- 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-1 212127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
A -1 -1T-1-11 2119792-2 | PAWL, LF, AIR 5]
WIRE @b Lgil CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - W 1 ] 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
10 AWG OR 5.20mm2 | 2.97+/-0.05 [.117+/-.002] 3.0 -0 21193691 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
12 AWG OR 3.30mm2 | 2.54+/-0.05 [.100+/-.002] 7.6 -0 2079383-17 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
14 AWG OR 2.00mm2 |2 24+/-0.05 [.088+/-.002] 10.5 -0 -] 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
M!!ﬂ - PP 2119644-3 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
e\| - | LT 21190851 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
- - 2119092~ 1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
Zﬁl THCOMHERDED AR AR FWARN NG - ; i ; ; 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 gg
Zﬁx GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 -2l 21272 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 3]
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGES T WIRE S TZ8 SETTING . Ust OF SETTINGS B N N W 1-2168083-0 | 5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoH5, M4 K 10 9
* SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING AN - LT 240639-4 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
- 7 / 7 ’ 13209061 STUD, THREADED o)
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T 75,371°5 S ATE STRIP GUIDF >4
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ’
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150368-4 - T 240825-3 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150368-5 - - -
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150368-6 - i> % % % f7§§§§£j ;;iéNG’ LOMERE DS TOM gg
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE 202012102 1901259-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B I 7 R B 5070383 SCR. BASC. RolS (Ve ¥ 17) =
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. %sk - PP 217573~ 1 TOOL, SIZING 16
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. T R R 5 040641-8 SPACER 5
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 37. N il SLATE. REAR SHEAR I
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - - - - - ¢
A & N EEREEEE 690482-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY [TEM 27 MUST BE POSITIONED CLOSE ITEM 16 AERERERE e T o T o S
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. TO PROPERLY STRIP TERMINAL | ,
N T 5-690474-4 BLADE, SLUG 7
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N N N - - 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. i A O O O O 4-240641-2 | SPACER 5
m S I O R 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. NEEEEERERE 1-1633962-0 | CRIMPER. INSULATION F PREMLUM 3
z/\g THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH il L O B c7450888-1 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
[TEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH -] 1 1 1 18032031 BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 210 N\ | [ 1 1 | -456425-0 CRIMPER, WIRE .140 F PREMIUM 1
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. [TEM TTEM
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. -7 -6]-5|-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO Sl -Tl-6]-5-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
AN WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRINP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR S SRS RN U TS | g 10O0PT T = YIS e
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM I S E — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT D IMENSTONS OTHERNI SE SPEC D APVD 26-Sep-13 | NAME
/3 ATLANTIC VERSTON . — Oceon £1d Feed
FEED TERMINALS FROM RECEPTACLE END. AT 7 Applicator
A Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
SET ITEM WG TO DIMENSION SHOWN . . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AIGLES R A 1] 00770 [C=2150368 )
/ BxTERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED.
CUSTOMER DRAWING SME P Ty Y

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
CNEUMATLC &2

{1.9&043

—F=

SIZING TOOL DIMENSION

i

SLRYVO

4

(R=C

l(o - (
QLD

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

it DWF?,KNEPPER 26-Sep-13 > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS CH(?BAILEY 267$ep7W3 HOrHSburg' e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 26-Sep-13 |NAME
M.CL IFFORD 0 Fnd Feed
40mm STROKE ATLANTIC VERSTON . opc x[FoRT sPec “hoplicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @EHEEE : )
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AIR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) | L——  lueis + :
MATER AL I LR ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2w50368
B CUSTOMER DRAWING SSSSS 1 1 EEEEE 2 OF4 REV C

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CoRPORATION. Frt FIEHTS RESERVED 2119599-7 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION CanT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150368-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 8-2150368-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150368-4 - - -
2-2150368-5 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 - W ] 1 1803203~ 1 BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 210
LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 | 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-2 N T R 2119787~ 1 “INE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE 1251
2-2150368-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - -] 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
7-2150368-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - S N N 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 2?49
-] 1 1 [-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
-] 1 1 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
-] 1 1 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e\ - | | 1 1 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- -2 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
S I I 2063440-2 AIR FEED MODULE 238
S I N 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA -1 4044 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
o ot R Aol - | - REF - 1901697-1 | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
TTRE TS =8 T - S N R 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
TTRYNE i AL - R 994969- | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
LT - REFREFRET 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLM%&N%SWTE%%EWNS 0 =TT 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
-] 1 1 8-21084-1 O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 153
S I I 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1527
- W ] W 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
-] 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1 44
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 ] 1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, CLUSTER PIN, 3.180.125) DIA g l l l el L e B L B T %8
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬂ,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - 1 3 53607 TN )RETMN CRVD. 3/16 1 854 37
0. 0476 00 mn 250 200 T b mm L0 TN A | - REF - SEE NOTE 4 | MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
T et - -1 - 16337431 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
SPECTFICATION ASN -] 1 1 2119955-2 ASSY . LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
-] 1 1 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIED -] 1 1 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 13
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL | W W c119956-2 DOCUMENTATLON PACKAGE I
12171751 12171754 1217175-5 522433 . f 2 % gwligjéf ?ig’léE&%IE%gAi?éHT M3 X 10.0 g(;
62243-5 - - - )
- 2127 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 2127 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
-] 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - 3133 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT - 131 3|3 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
S17L Tgl mm [ INCHI | REFERENCE SETTING - |21 727 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 50
12 AWG OR 3.30mm2 |2.54+/-0.05 [.100+/-.002] 1.6 2127 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
14 AWG OR 2.00mm2 |2.24+/-0.05 [.088+/-.002] 10.5 Aﬁl - 2127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
S I 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
S I I 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
-] 1 1 2079383-17 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARNITNG -] 1 1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
] | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - [T [ T[T 2119644-3  [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - ; ; ; ;wéigéié gé;HEERTFbéTéAEEGRMﬁS TR ;3
i . ) TRoHS.
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSL DAMAGL TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 2027 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
Zﬁl ﬂﬁx -] 1 1 240639-4 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2l
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY R 0000 SUDEETTTINE %
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -] 1 1 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -1 2122 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ~ 1 | 1752373-4 DRAG 20
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 1503684
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST" 150368-5 0 § f % f 1901259-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 12
- 217573-1 TOOL, SIZING
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B 1 1 S 5406418 SPACER 5
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS.
N - | ] 1 1 240644~ PLATE, REAR SHEAR |1
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. ﬁ [TEM 27 MUST BE POSITIONED CLOSE ITEM 16 - - - - - - 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEMS 24°7. TO PROPERLY STRIP TERMINAL 1 B | 1 | 5904873 PLATE. TRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. N 1 1 1 1633387-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
A 1 - W ] W 5-690474-4 BLADE, SLUG I
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY R R - - 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- W ] W 4-72406041-7 SPACER 5
Zﬁ\‘XSSNFCX¥5§%WA§?§f§fP§EESEJJnyEWﬁf&gggySEJJ}@§T§§§$ WEENBQHE | | | Soille JLULE, CHIWEER o PALL !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. AN l l l é!iiiiif}o gEi@EER)Cé?iSEéTION - PREMIUM ;
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. | 1 1 1 1 1-456425-0 CRIMPEF)%, WIRE 140 F PREMIUM 1
ZALﬂw RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH -2 N-259-27 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM
ITEM 2} 1965371 N THE APPL ICATOR CAN BE CONF IGURED ’:OR PREiFEED WITH THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN 26,8 7}3
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. TR TR ARSI T ) R e ppER ’ cc>3i7?E§7TE“”””VW
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. Mgy CosepT3 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; 26’86()’13 NAVE
z/\x FEED TERMINALS FROM RECEPTACLE END. M_CLIFFORD Ocean End Feed
| PACIFIC VERSION L R
Sh BTRMETE O D ERERS LON S HOW Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @1 2 *
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
A‘L TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES R S A 1] 00775 (G2 150368 4
CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 11 SHEET OF REVC
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE

{W.Mio.m&
¢

PNEUMATIC{{

STZING TOOL DIMENSION

R
i
\bgéb

?%
&

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

T Ty o CEATEOD DT ot T E oS OO o o opeg 20 6P 13 C:)iyrié; TE Connectivity
CHK c6-Sep-13 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD' AP%DBAH‘EY 26’86 7}3
. p NAME
mm Wm&pggWD Ocean End Feed
AIR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Thed Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjﬁtg :
B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER AL ) /\F’\\IE\TSE)? ) - WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2w50368
- - CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE [ SHEET A OFA REV C

AP feas RER s TReen SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




